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4725 FALL CREEK VFD                       

5544725 FALL CREEK VFD - REVENUE           

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5544725 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -189,000    -189,000    -126,584.54      -6,169.82            .00     -62,415.46   67.0%

  2023/05/000320 11/30/2022 GCR       -2,193.39 REF                                        DMV TAX FVD FALL CREEK
  2023/05/000351 11/30/2022 GEN       -3,976.43 REF NOV                                    FALL CREEK CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -189,000    -189,000    -126,584.54      -6,169.82            .00     -62,415.46   67.0%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5544725 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -2,922.39        -324.36            .00       2,922.39  100.0%

  2023/05/000351 11/30/2022 GEN         -324.36 REF NOV                                    FALL CREEK PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -2,922.39        -324.36            .00       2,922.39  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5544725 43100  SALES TAX                    -14,000     -14,000      -7,113.65      -7,113.65            .00      -6,886.35   50.8%

  2023/05/000039 11/04/2022 GEN       -1,737.58 REF NOV                                    VFD SALES TAX DIST JULY
  2023/05/000039 11/04/2022 GEN       -1,720.55 REF NOV                                    VFD SALES TAX DIST AUG
  2023/05/000039 11/04/2022 GEN       -1,858.92 REF NOV                                    VFD SALES TAX DIST SEPT
  2023/05/000039 11/04/2022 GEN       -1,796.60 REF NOV                                    VFD SALES TAX DIST OCT

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -14,000     -14,000      -7,113.65      -7,113.65            .00      -6,886.35   50.8%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5544725 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -628.48         -71.17            .00         628.48  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e5rZr2qxNjBhpeVhsVZ0aVZ9IPvnTE7cZwQV4JkIFyFuqNh%2FisQclhp%2BpAFFvBM7
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B%2BaFtKZZpySrAUJ1wXO1OhMSm6NurvXfjzS01LE0vmxoF%2BuyNVoHiXj3hZESXMEe
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8TDjgQ4ju19MbAguFMS7iF1uiXErasRQK%2B1HaXLpdN97ObMqMjEJuGgIGiDVdoF9
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tsFHuWvB6dYVfIKiL%2BbF8uGDU1cujSRdz8Pd36Bn98J8F4mWuue64CBtyyqGdHsG
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9kqBZs0X31jVX3EcV7VJIfqGaKIWcpcmuTvrA%2FR%2BcUmmzoq%2FGvFRmw%2BL62teMHNd
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pF2gq5IQF39IJyNZXW%2F%2F7xllxCj8WqNOZg9HVW9uZ6iyc1tB7K8JHzp0y4UYjEzF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YWLNnZ%2FIjgsvHVdjlKOv0psJoqZ8xHQ1JJHMZp5GBcD%2B5wrhPSNia4Yksiiz3VMi
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oUNZk6pm7k4sRJpf6OfsFT1sNPTpmNea11GME0%2B%2BhvW%2FJUA9mmuwQu5fpnk7G3Ut
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=70b1waE1Bjjg%2FeqCaYNs0Plw74jO%2BwFrg%2BMWdOu%2FSV%2BXuVs2v%2F1tQxWdYZt1yx6O
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1nKuxFVxUOZPL%2FziWwMd37Ms9NLCblpNpV8LNiPmPEoQnLg4teBhcAxhj43RIiVx
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uUGsDHU5rnafrJX2JN2b40ysyUX5d4%2FQPdZahqCMiza%2BD1IWEoL9C0X6NNOlGiVe
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5544725 44900  INTEREST EARNED     
  2023/05/000351 11/30/2022 GEN          -71.17 REF NOV                                    DUE TO FALL CREEK VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -628.48         -71.17            .00         628.48  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5544725 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL FALL CREEK VFD - REVENUE        -203,000    -203,000    -137,249.06     -13,679.00            .00     -65,750.94   67.6%

     TOTAL FALL CREEK VFD                  -203,000    -203,000    -137,249.06     -13,679.00            .00     -65,750.94   67.6%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -203,000    -203,000    -137,249.06     -13,679.00            .00     -65,750.94

                           GRAND TOTAL     -203,000    -203,000    -137,249.06     -13,679.00            .00     -65,750.94   67.6%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uUGsDHU5rnafrJX2JN2b40ysyUX5d4%2FQPdZahqCMiza%2BD1IWEoL9C0X6NNOlGiVe
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qF3z2L0x%2Bq%2Bi0VY2qcY8lfZS8T3NQnyfgA0x%2FONioTl%2BAtcKBbjIwE3VEx%2BHMkWX
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fzqif%2FqYmJJ10DvdLY7IzJkVIcT9qWsr22%2FDPg861AcR5bxXGKs2Fh3yBIb8QE%2BZ
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2023/ 5
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2023/ 5
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2023/ 5
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               55
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


